
Que faire avec les Pipius (0 – 3 ans) ?

Nom Adresse Code postal / Ville Contact Tarif

FERME DE DECOUVERTE
SAINT-ANDRE

Route de Taxo 66690
SAINT-ANDRE

+33 4 68 89 16 39
+33 7 70 94 10 59
+33 6 85 73 00 06
contact@ferme-de-

decouverte.fr
http://www.ferme-de-

decouverte.fr

Plein tarif : 9,00 €
Tarif enfant : 7,00 €
Tarif réduit : 7,00 €
Tarif enfant : 5,00 €

PROMENADE EN MER
ROUSSILLON CROISIERES

Quai Pierre Forgas 66660
PORT-VENDRES

+33 4 48 90 09 66
contact@roussillon-

croisieres.com
https://www.roussillon-

croisieres.com/

RANDO ET CHARIOT Chemin d'Ortaffa
Lieu-dit Cap de Boo

66690
PALAU-DEL-VIDRE

+33 6 15 41 38 14
renerubio@outlook.fr

renerubio@wanadoo.fr
https://www.rando-cheval-

chariot.com/

KAPMER - AQUAVISTA Quai Pierre Forgas 66660
PORT-VENDRES

+33 4 83 43 26 36
contact@kapmer.fr

https://www.kapmer.fr

LE JARDIN DES PLANTES
DES CAPELLANS

Rue Verdi
Les Capellans

66750
SAINT-CYPRIEN

+33 7 60 14 74 26
contact@otstcyp.com

https://www.tourisme-saint-cyp
rien.com/les-incontournables/l

e-jardin-des-plantes

CLUB DE PLAGE TROPICAL
JUMP

Boulevard du Canigou
Poste de secours n°3

Plage-Nord

66700
ARGELES-SUR-MER

+33 6 11 42 29 31
tropical.jump66@gmail.com

https://www.tropicaljump.com/

Tarif journée : 24,00 €

AQUARIUM ONIRIA 2 Boulevard de la
Jetée

66140
CANET-EN-

ROUSSILLON

+33 4 68 86 72 92
contact@oniria.fr

http://www.oniria.fr

Plein tarif : 16,00 €
Tarif réduit : 14,00 €
Tarif enfant : 10,00 €
Tarif enfant : 12,00 €

LA VALLEE DES TORTUES Avenue de la Vallée
Heureuse

66690
SOREDE

+33 4 68 95 50 50
lavalleedestortues66@gmail.c

om
http://www.lavalleedestortues.f

r

Plein tarif : de 13,50 € à 14,50 €
Tarif enfant : de 9,00 € à 10,00 €

Carte saison : 38,00 €
Carte saison : 28,00 €
Tarif réduit : 13,50 €

LA FERME MUSICALE Chemin du Mas Bédia 66690
PALAU-DEL-VIDRE

+33 4 68 37 98 64
vincent.choblet@orange.fr
fermemusicale@gmail.com

http://www.fermemusicale.com
http://www.bienvenue-a-la-

ferme.com

CLOITRE ET EGLISE
ABBATIALE DE ST GENIS

DES FONTAINES

13 rue Georges
Clémenceau

Accueil du Cloître

66740
SAINT-GENIS-DES-

FONTAINES

+33 4 68 89 84 33
mairie.stgenis.serviceculturel

@wanadoo.fr
http://www.saint-genis-des-

fontaines.fr

Plein tarif : 4,00 €
Tarif réduit : 2,00 €
Tarif réduit : 3,00 €

ALBER'AQUATIC 130 avenue de
Charlemagne

66700
Argelès-sur-Mer

04 68 37 04 05
https://www.cc-acvi.com/vos-lo

isirs/piscine/alberaquatic-la-
piscine-intercommunale/



Nom Adresse Code postal / Ville Contact Tarif

FANTASSIA PARC DE LA
FEERIE

Route
Départementale 914
Lieu-dit La Traversa

66200
THEZA

+33 7 83 00 42 54
fantassia66@gmail.com
http://www.fantassia.fr

PONEY'SCAPADE Chemin de la pave 66690
ST ANDRE

+33 7 52 08 48 99
poneyscapade@gmail.com

ECURIE SANT JORDI Route de Brouilla
Chemin des vignerons

66740
SAINT-GENIS-DES-

FONTAINES

+33 6 11 59 52 84
ecuriesantjordi@gmail.com

https://www.ecurie-sant-jordi.fr/

PROMENADE EN MER CTM
CROISIERES

Quai Pierre Forgas 66660
PORT-VENDRES

+33 4 48 90 09 66
contact@ctm-croisieres.com

https://www.ctm-
croisieres.com/

LAC DE SAINT JEAN PLA DE
CORTS

Chemin du Mas
Chambon

66490
SAINT-JEAN-PLA-DE-

CORTS

+33 4 68 83 17 64
contact@saintjeanpladecorts.fr

LE TROPIQUE DU PAPILLON 120 Avenue Narcisse
Planas

66200
ELNE

+33 4 68 37 83 77
+33 6 61 73 83 77

letropiquedupapillon@wanado
o.fr

http://www.tropique-du-
papillon.com
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